Al

B1

Ci

C3

Al

Lubeck-Travemunder GK
GC am Sachsenwald

GA Gut Wulfsmuhle
Forde GC Glicksburg
GC Gut Haseldorf

GC Gut Grambek

GC Sulfeld

GC Siek

GC Escheburg

GC Timmendorfer Strand

GC Altenhof
Marine GC Sylt
GC Hof Berg
OGP Krogaspe

AK 50 Damen

GC Lohersand

GC Fohr

GC Sylt

G&LC Gut Uhlenhorst
GC GroBensee

GC Schloss Breitenburg
GC Husumer Bucht

GC Kitzeberg

GC an der Schlei

GC am Sachsenwald

GC Gut Apeldor

GC Husumer Bucht 2
GC Hof Berg

MHGC Aukrug

Fairway Golf Peiner Hof
GP Weidenhof

GC Hamburg-Oberalster
GC Gut Haseldorf

AK 65 Damen

GC Lohersand

GC Altenhof

GC Kitzeberg

GC Schloss Breitenburg
GC am Sachsenwald

09.05.
06.06.
20.06.
04.07.
01.08.

09.05.
06.06.
20.06.
04.07.
01.08.

09.05.
06.06.
20.06.
04.07.

09.05.
06.06.
20.06.
04.07.
01.08.

09.05.
06.06.
20.06.
04.07.
01.08.

06.06.
20.06.
04.07.
01.08.

09.05.
20.06.
04.07.
01.08.

09.05.
06.06.
20.06.
04.07.
01.08.

0]
0]
0]
0
0
0
0]
0]
o
0
(0]
0
0
0
09.05. 06.06. 20.06. 04.07. 01.08.
(0]
0]
0]
0
0
(0]
0]
0]
0
0
0]
0]
0
0
(0]
0]
0
0
09.05. 06.06. 20.06. 04.07. 01.08.
(0]
0]
0]
0
0

a b~ WON a ~h WON R a A WODN - A WO DN R a A WON - a b~ ON -

a b~ W R

a ~h WON R

30D
30D
30D
30D
30D

30D
30D
30D
30D
30D

30D
30D
30D
30D

50D
50D
50D
50D
50D

50D
50D
50D
50D
50D

50D
50D
50D
50D

50D
50D
50D
50D

65D
65D
65D
65D
65D

C5

B2

C2

C4

Bl

G&LC Gut Uhlenhorst
GC Schloss Breitenburg
MHGC Aukrug

Fairway Golf Peiner Hof
GC Gut Apeldor

G&CC Brunstorf
HSV Golf-Club

Red Golf Quickborn
Maritim GC Ostsee

Forde GC Glucksburg
GC Stenerberg

GC an der Schlei 2
GC Segeberg

G&CC Hohwachter Bucht
Golf Gut Glinde
G&CC Brunstorf

GC Hamburg Gut Waldhof

GC Timmendorfer Strand

GC GroBensee 2
GC Siek

GC Escheburg
GC Reinfeld
G&CC Brunstorf 2

Lubeck-Travemunder GK
GC Segeberg 2

GC Sulfeld

GC Gut Grambek

GC Brodauer Muhle

G&CC Brunstorf
MHGC Aukrug
GC GroBensee
GC Gut Grambek
GC Jersbek

GVSH Mannschaftspokale 2026

Damen AK 30, 50, 65
Einteilung

Stand: 24.11. 2025

09.05. 0

06.06.

20.06.

04.07.

01.08.

09.05. 0

20.06.

04.07.

01.08.

09.05.

06.06.

20.06.

04.07.

01.08.

06.06.

o

20.06.

04.07.

01.08.

09.05. 0

06.06.

20.06.

04.07.

01.08.

09.05. 0

06.06.

20.06.

04.07.

01.08.

09.05. 0

06.06.

20.06.

04.07.

01.08.

09.05.

06.06.

20.06.

04.07.

01.08.

09.05. 0

06.06.

o

20.06.

04.07.

01.08.

a b WON R a b WON R aa b~ WODN a b~ W R a b WON B

a b ON R

a b~ WON PR

30D
30D
30D
30D
30D

30D
30D
30D
30D

50D
50D
50D
50D

50D
50D
50D
50D
50D

50D
50D
50D
50D
50D

50D
50D
50D
50D
50D

65D
65D
65D
65D
65D



	Gruppen Damen (17)

