

AK 30 Damen

	09.05.	06.06.	20.06.	04.07.	01.08.	
A1	09.05.	O				1 30D
	06.06.		O			2 30D
	20.06.		O			3 30D
	04.07.			O		4 30D
	01.08.				O	5 30D

	09.05.	06.06.	20.06.	04.07.	01.08.	
B1	09.05.	O				1 30D
	06.06.		O			2 30D
	20.06.		O			3 30D
	04.07.			O		4 30D
	01.08.				O	5 30D

	09.05.	06.06.	20.06.	04.07.	01.08.	
C1	09.05.	O				1 30D
	06.06.		O			2 30D
	20.06.		O			3 30D
	04.07.			O		4 30D
	01.08.				O	5 30D



GVSH Mannschaftspokale 2026

Damen AK 30, 50, 65

Einteilung

Stand: 24.11.2025

	09.05.	06.06.	20.06.	04.07.	01.08.	
B2	09.05.	O				1 30D
	06.06.		O			2 30D
	20.06.			O		3 30D
	04.07.				O	4 30D
	01.08.				O	5 30D

	09.05.	06.06.	20.06.	04.07.	01.08.	
C2	09.05.	O				1 30D
	20.06.		O			3 30D
	04.07.			O		4 30D
	01.08.				O	5 30D

AK 50 Damen

	09.05.	06.06.	20.06.	04.07.	01.08.	
A1	09.05.	O				1 50D
	06.06.		O			2 50D
	20.06.		O			3 50D
	04.07.			O		4 50D
	01.08.				O	5 50D

	09.05.	06.06.	20.06.	04.07.	01.08.	
B1	09.05.	O				1 50D
	06.06.		O			2 50D
	20.06.		O			3 50D
	04.07.			O		4 50D
	01.08.				O	5 50D

	09.05.	06.06.	20.06.	04.07.	01.08.	
C1	06.06.	O				2 50D
	20.06.		O			3 50D
	04.07.			O		4 50D
	01.08.				O	5 50D

	09.05.	06.06.	20.06.	04.07.	01.08.	
C3	09.05.	O				1 50D
	20.06.		O			2 50D
	04.07.			O		3 50D
	01.08.				O	4 50D

Förde GC Glücksburg
GC Stenerberg
GC an der Schleie 2
GC Segeberg

G&CC Hohwachter Bucht
Golf Gut Glinde
G&CC Brunstorf
GC Hamburg Gut Waldhof
GC Timmendorfer Strand

GC Großensee 2
GC Siek
GC Escheburg
GC Reinfeld
G&CC Brunstorf 2

Lübeck-Travemünder GK
GC Segeberg 2
GC Sülfeld
GC Gut Grambek
GC Brodauer Mühle

	09.05.	06.06.	20.06.	04.07.	01.08.	
C4	09.05.	O				1 50D
	06.06.		O			2 50D
	20.06.			O		3 50D
	04.07.				O	4 50D
	01.08.				O	5 50D

AK 65 Damen

	09.05.	06.06.	20.06.	04.07.	01.08.	
A1	09.05.	O				1 65D
	06.06.		O			2 65D
	20.06.		O			3 65D
	04.07.			O		4 65D
	01.08.				O	5 65D

G&CC Brunstorf
MHGC Aukrug
GC Großensee
GC Gut Grambek
GC Jersbek

	09.05.	06.06.	20.06.	04.07.	01.08.	
B1	09.05.	O				1 65D
	06.06.		O			2 65D
	20.06.			O		3 65D
	04.07.				O	4 65D
	01.08.				O	5 65D